
Pos # Crew Vehicle Gr Pos Cl Pos RZ33 RZ34 TC SC CP Pen Stage 12 Jokers Total Dif Dif 1st

1 210 GUTIERREZ / HERAS RODRIGUEZ MERCEDES G-320 H1 1 H1.5 1 22 1 0 0 0 0 23 8 15

2 229 DOUTON / ETIENNE BUGGY SUNHILL 1979 H1 2 H1.1 1 34 2 0 0 0 0 36 18 18 +3 +3

3 206 KLYMCIW / VLCEK SKODA LR130 H1 3 H1.1 2 29 2 0 0 0 0 31 11 20 +2 +5

4 216 REVUELTA / SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ TOYOTA LAND CRUISER H1 H1.5 2 39 8 0 0 0 0 47 24 23 +3 +8

5 219 LACARRAU / QUEMIN TOYOTA PROTO KDJ95 H2 1 H2.5 1 37 9 0 0 0 0 46 22 24 +1 +9

6 253 HARICHOURY / CORREIA / FERTIN RENAULT TRUCKS 420DCI H1 H1.9 1 37 15 0 0 0 0 52 26 26 +2 +11

7 212 LAMARRE / LAROCHE MITSUBISHI PAJERO H1 H1.5 3 43 6 0 0 0 0 49 12 37 +11 +22

8 204 CALLEWAERT / MOREL VOLKSWAGEN BAJA H2 2 H2.1 1 95 6 0 0 0 0 101 27 74 +37 +59

9 215 LLOPIS / GUILLEM COROMINES LAND ROVER RANGE ROVER 3.9 H1 H1.5 101 10 0 0 0 0 111 28 83 +9 +68

10 207 CAMPORESE / FIORI PEUGEOT 504 PICK UP H1 H1.4 1 145 15 0 0 0 0 160 61 99 +16 +84

11 209 DONATIU / SERRAT PUIG MITSUBISHI MONTERO V6 H2 3 H2.5 2 163 22 0 0 0 0 185 52 133 +34 +118

12 227 ROURA IGLESIAS / GONÇALVES GOMEZ TOYOTA HDJ80 H2 H2.5 3 172 8 0 0 0 0 180 43 137 +4 +122

13 213 VERDAGUER / VERDAGUER BUGGY SUNHILL 1982/1983 H2 H2.1 2 187 10 0 0 0 0 197 43 154 +17 +139

14 225 CARCHERI / MUSI NISSAN PATROL H2 H2.8 1 154 44 0 0 0 0 198 42 156 +2 +141
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15 202 LERNER / BOSSAERT PORSCHE 911 SC 3.0L H1 H1.1 3 264 61 0 0 0 0 325 117 208 +52 +193

16 217 BARRIOS STURLESE / TARRUEL TIBAU TOYOTA HDJ80 H1 H1.5 375 23 0 0 0 0 398 108 290 +82 +275

17 252 BOET / RABELL MERCEDES UNIMOG H1 H1.6 1 553 27 0 0 0 0 580 180 400 +110 +385

18 201 EGGERMONT / DE BRAEKELEER VOLKSWAGEN APAL H2 H2.1 3 646 45 0 0 0 0 691 181 510 +110 +495

19 214 VIDAL / MAIMI CODINA LAND ROVER RANGE ROVER 3.5 H2 H2.2 1 946 27 0 0 0 0 973 262 711 +201 +696

20 223 GARCIA MERINO / GARCIA MERINO TOYOTA HDJ80 H2 H2.5 1074 32 0 0 0 0 1106 321 785 +74 +770

21 251 MONSEU / LESCOT / FRAIPONT MAN 41460 H1 H1.6 2 1731 73 0 0 0 0 1804 600 1204 +419 +1189

22 200 CORCUERA / IKER SAN VICENTE VOLKSWAGEN ILTIS H1 H1.2 1 15000 15000 3000 0 0 0 33000 0 33000 +31796 +32985

23 220 BENAVENTE / BENAVENTE DEL RIO NISSAN TERRANO 1 H1 H1.5 15000 15000 3000 0 0 0 33000 0 33000 = +32985
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